2024-25 BIG RIVERS CONFERENCE - GIRLS SWIMMING STANDINGS AND RESULTS

Final

Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial
Chippewa Falls

Rice Lake
River Falls

Eau Claire North

Menomonie

or N WA OIS

oA WN PR O

Dual Pts

7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
10

Conf.
Result

594 8
447
322
214
239
256
142

N O WO N

Conf Pts

Total Pts
15.0
13.0
11.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
3.0

The conference championship is decided by a combination of points from the regular season dual meets and
the conference meet. Points are given as such:

09-10-24
09-12-24
09-12-24
09-17-24
09-19-24
09-19-24
09-24-24
09-24-24
09-26-24
10-01-24
10-01-24
10-03-24
10-08-24
10-08-24
10-10-24
10-15-24
10-15-24
10-17-24
10-24-24
10-24-24
10-24-24
11-01-24
11-02-24

Dual meets
1st -Seven points
2nd -Six Points
3rd -Five Poaints
4th -Four Points
5th -Three Points
6th -Two Points
7th -One Point

Home/Host

Menomonie

Chippewa Falls
Eau Claire Memorial
Rice Lake

Eau Claire North
Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial
River Falls
Chippewa Falls
Menomonie

Rice Lake

Eau Claire North
Hudson

River Falls

Eau Claire Memorial
Chippewa Falls
Eau Claire North
Menomonie
Hudson

Rice Lake

River Falls

Hudson

Hudson

67
95
78
58
76
104
137
88
105
41
39
81
102
89
104
109
84
63
101
128
61

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Conference meet

-Eight points
-Seven points
-Six Points
-Five Points
-Four Points
-Three Points
-Two Points

Opponent

Eau Claire North
Rice Lake

Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial
Chippewa Falls
River Falls

Eau Claire North
Rice Lake
Menomonie

Eau Claire Memorial
Hudson

River Falls

Eau Claire North
Menomonie
Chippewa Falls
River Falls

Rice Lake

Hudson

Chippewa Falls
Menomonie

Eau Claire Memorial
BRC Diving Meet
BRC Meet

105
75
105
125
93
68
47
97
60
142
147
95
68
70
66
59
97
110
74
48
117



