2024-25 BIG RIVERS CONFERENCE - GIRLS SWIMMING STANDINGS AND RESULTS

Final

				Conf.		
	<u>W</u>	<u>L</u>	<u>Dual Pts</u>	<u>Results</u>	Conf Pts	<u>Total Pts</u>
Hudson	6	0	7.0	594	8	15.0
Eau Claire Memorial	5	1	6.0	447	7	13.0
Chippewa Falls	4	2	5.0	322	6	11.0
Rice Lake	3	3	4.0	214	3	7.0
River Falls	2	4	3.0	239	4	7.0
Eau Claire North	1	5	2.0	256	5	7.0
Menomonie	0	6	1.0	142	2	3.0

The conference championship is decided by a combination of points from the regular season dual meets and the conference meet. Points are given as such:

<u>Dual meets</u>		Conference meet		
1st	-Seven points	1st	-Eight points	
2nd	-Six Points	2nd	-Seven points	
3rd	-Five Points	3rd	-Six Points	
4th	-Four Points	4th	-Five Points	
5th	-Three Points	5th	-Four Points	
6th	-Two Points	6th	-Three Points	
7th	-One Point	7th	-Two Points	

	Home/Host		<u>Opponent</u>	
09-10-24	Menomonie	67	Eau Claire North	105
09-12-24	Chippewa Falls	95	Rice Lake	75
09-12-24	Eau Claire Memorial	78	Hudson	105
09-17-24	Rice Lake	58	Eau Claire Memorial	125
09-19-24	Eau Claire North	76	Chippewa Falls	93
09-19-24	Hudson	104	River Falls	68
09-24-24	Eau Claire Memorial	137	Eau Claire North	47
09-24-24	River Falls	88	Rice Lake	97
09-26-24	Chippewa Falls	105	Menomonie	60
10-01-24	Menomonie	41	Eau Claire Memorial	142
10-01-24	Rice Lake	39	Hudson	147
10-03-24	Eau Claire North	81	River Falls	95
10-08-24	Hudson	102	Eau Claire North	68
10-08-24	River Falls	89	Menomonie	70
10-10-24	Eau Claire Memorial	104	Chippewa Falls	66
10-15-24	Chippewa Falls	109	River Falls	59
10-15-24	Eau Claire North	84	Rice Lake	97
10-17-24	Menomonie	63	Hudson	110
10-24-24	Hudson	101	Chippewa Falls	74
10-24-24	Rice Lake	128	Menomonie	48
10-24-24	River Falls	61	Eau Claire Memorial	117
11-01-24	Hudson	0	BRC Diving Meet	0
11-02-24	Hudson	0	BRC Meet	0